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GardenLine lampade LED giallo 1W
E27

N. articolo 11 5922 GE
Codice EAN: 7611007127831

Descrizione del

GardenLine lampade LED giallo 1W E27, 45x70mm

Capitolati

Typ Leuchtmittel

Marke GARDENLINE

Modell Dekorationsleuchtmittel
Lampentyp LED

Ausstrahlungswinkel

breitstrahlend

Fassung E27
Nennstrom 0.03 A
Nennspannung 230V
Nennleistung 1W
Nennfrequenz 50 - 60 Hz
Lichtstrom 81Im
Lichtausbeute 8 Im/W
Lichtfarbe Gelb
Farbtemperatur diverse K
Farbwiedergabeindex Ra > 80
Lebensdauer LED 10000 h
Dimmbar Nein
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Produktefarbe
Hauptwerkstoff
Halogenfrei
UV-bestandig
Verwendung
Schutzart
Einsatztemperaturbereich
Produkthéhe
Produktbreite
Produkttiefe
Gewicht netto

Verpackungsart

Gelb
Glas
Nein
Nein
Innen
IP20
-20...+40 °C
70 mm
45 mm
45 mm
0.012 Kg

Kartonbox
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